Monthly Monthly 12 Month
Resin and Styrene 12 Month Styrene
Gelcoat in emission in Usage in Emission in
Month From To Pounds Pounds Pounds Pounds
6/14/2013 7/13/2013 8784 325 8784 325
7/14/2013 8/13/2013 6500 243 15284 569
8/14/2013 9/13/2013 8642 312 23926 881
9/14/2013 10/13/2013 10699} 306 34625 1187
10/14/2013 11/13/2013 11077 367 45702 1554
11/14/2013 12/13/2013 12664 471 58366 2024
12/14/2013 1/13/2014 8050 301 66416 2326
1/14/2014 2/13/2014 16350 606 82765 2931
2/14/2014 3/13/2014 10193 382 92958 3313
3/14/2014 4/13/2014 13745 513 106703 3827
4/14/2014 5/13/2014 13150| 488 119853 4315
5/14/2014 6/13/2014 16925 627 136777 4942
6/14/2014 7/13/2014
7/14/2014 8/13/2014
8/14/2014 9/13/2014
9/14/2014 10/13/2014
10/14/2014 11/13/2014
11/14/2014 12/13/2014
12/14/2014 1/13/2015
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